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Sujet : It's only a matter of politics.

Date 14/06101 18:33:17 Paris, Madrid (heure d'été)
De : UmMa09
A kamalasany@amy net, bmtg1@hotmall.com, Subashini_kanagasundaram@hp.com, Sivarajan@l-online.de,

Thamilechi@hotmail.com{sumathi Rubian), praveen@bluewin ch, Aszhivaal@hotmail.com,
sumathy@bluewin.ch, Kedangi_ajj@yvahoo.com, danizlieeva@sympatico.ca, digif@vesic com(Karunaj,
knavam@yahoo com, kani@freesurf.ch, Shanl4@infonie fr. Jahirhus@hotmail.com,
puthiyathadam@yzhoo.com, Geswar@yahoo.com, rkandia@mailhost.ics lulane.edu,
psivagami@holmail com, BAYAKARAN, PuviTE@calinetuk.com, Rathan@bathcom.com, KAVITHAZ,
Ranjith72@hotmail.com, karunah@hotmail.com, methiny@t-online. de, Sivapalan@i-ontine de,
Sriharan. Sivasingaraja@ism.uit.no, brigitte huron@freesurf fr, Shobasakti @hotmail. com

It's only a matter of politics.
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Sujet - man{ujplayism

Data ! 10/06/01 21:28:41 Paris, Madrid (heure d'éte}
De: Santhush
A Jevaruban@sympatico.ca, M1aZniod, sarinigarsara@hotmall.com, mayurann@holmail.com. SPremkumar,

Surgeryjaffna@mail ewisl.net, anill77@usa.net, sunildesa07_1999@yahog com, thava guru@elinel,
Sriharan sivasingraja@ism.uil.no, nirupaSt@hotmail.com, exit-inba@infonie.fr, thulechi@langoo.com,
Theva2s, thayanithi@yahoo com, Tharshi@web.de, Susee@gmx de. sumathy@Ebluewin.ch,
Thamilachi@hotmail com, Santhush, sakthinorway@online.no, rra@freesurl.ch, Shanranjini@yanooc.com.
Rajesbala@hotmail.com, Nragavande@yahoo.com, parihipan@gmy.net, Kpsingam, nnirupa@yahoa.de,
EXILFR, kodangi_sjj@yahoo.com, kamalasany@gmx net. kalachuvadu@vsnl.com, praveen@bluewin.ch,
exil jeba@wanadoo.fr, Inparani@hotmail.com, genga_mu@yshoo.com, cheran@charan.nel,
Bharathidasan@yahoo com, bmig1@hotmail.com, Assaie@hatmail,com, Aazhiyaal@hetmail.com,
Shebasakthi@hoimail.com, brigitte. huron@freesurf fr, RAYAKARAN, Subashini_kanagasundaram@hp.com,
Kzrunah@hotmail.com, methiny@t-gnline.de, Sivarajan@i-online.de, Sivapaian@t-online.de,
Puvi76@callnet uk com, Raathan@bathcom.com, KAVITHAZ, Ranjith72@hotmail.com,
kudiias@hotmail.com, Psivagami@hatmail.corn, ravis@connection.com, kani@freesurf.ch,
Vishnu@rathinaiyer freeserve.co.uk, reva@sitlk, KKR2951774, Shan04@inforie fr, Jahirhus@hotmail.com,
Euthivathadam@yahoo com, geswar@yahoo.com, rkandia@mailhost.tcs lulane edu,
canielieeva@sympatico.com, Pajayakaran@hotmail.com, digi@vesic.com, {bock@yesic.com{Selvam).
naalai@vahoo ca, knavam@yahoo.com, Nkannan@freenet de

Mzan{u)play,rk;
(A writlen form of & cartoon)
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